
2 in 1

security systems
30,6

20,6

36,6

2,4

0,8

0,8

43

16

2,6

17

15

10

33

20°

19
28 35,5

63,5

M5

33

25

 Ø
 2

9,
5

9

17

10

33

20° 

15

19

M5

9

61

30,5 30,5



two independently 
moving rollers

key blade length adapted  
to all common security 
fittings 

new key head 
design

complex coding with  
known high rib technology 


